
VERSICO OFFICE

NAME TITLE EMAIL PHONE PHOTO

Lorraine Russ Director of Sales Lorraine.Russ@Versico.com 717-960-4012

Bethany Foutz Executive Assistant Bethany.Foutz@Versico.com
717-960-4019

Fax: 717-960-4034

Emma Nealy Marketing Manager Emma.Nealy@Versico.com 717-960-4471

Mindy Howard Marketing Coordinator Mindy.Howard@Versico.com
717-960-4032

Fax: 717-960-4036

Stacey Russell Offi ce Support Coordinator Stacey.Russell@Versico.com
717-960-4031

Fax: 717-960-4036

Garret Piper Pricing Manager Garret.Piper@Versico.com
717-960-4000

Fax: 717-960-4034

Laura Vangeli Customer Service Manager Laura.Vangeli@Versico.com 717-960-4030



Tedra Shope Pricing Analyst Tedra.Shope@Versico.com
717-960-4428

Fax: 717-960-4034

Eric Anderson Pricing Analyst Eric.Anderson@Versico.com
717-960-4023

Fax: 717-960-4034

Matt Romano Pricing Analyst Matthew.Romano@Versico.com
717-960-4038

Fax: 717-960-4034

Cody Hutchinson Order Management Specialist Cody.Hutchinson@Versico.com
717-960-4033

Fax: 717-960-4450

Manani Pro Order Management Specialist Manani.Pro@Versico.com
717-960-4028

Fax: 717-960-4457

Brian Coldsmith Order Management Specialist Brian.Coldsmith@Versico.com 717-960-4016

LeAnn Witters Order Management Specialist Leann.Witters@Versico.com
717-960-4007

Fax: 717-960-4456

Cynthia Thuemmel Order Management Specialist Cynthia.Thuemmel@Versico.com 717-960-4006



Erin Lehman Order Management Specialist Erin.Lehman@Versico.com 717-706-6888

Carrie Stevens Order Management Specialist Carrie.Stevens@Versico.com 717-960-4026

REGIONAL SALES

Scott Andrews
Regional Sales Manager – South Central 

Region (OK, LA, TX, AR, KS, MO, 

Southern IL)

Scott.Andrews@Versico.com 817-235-8125

Jeff Kelly
Regional Sales Manager – Western Region

(CO, UT, ID, WY, MT, OR, WA, CA, AZ, NM, NV)
Jeff.Kelly@Versico.com 480-528-6923

Mark Kimball
Regional Sales Manager – North East 

Region (ME, NY, VT, NH, CT, RI, MA, 

Long IS, Northern NJ)

Mark.Kimball@Versico.com 617-335-6015

Ken McKinney
Regional Sales Manager - Mid-Atlantic 

(VA, Central & Eastern PA, DE, MD, S. NJ, 

NC, SC, W. VA, FL, GA, AL and MS)

Ken.McKinney@Versico.com 484-986-7715

David Powell
Regional Sales Manager – Ohio Valley 

Region (TN, KY, OH, IN, MI)
David.Powell@Versico.com 304-757-4743

Aaron Stidham
Regional Sales Manager – North Central

(WI, N, IL, MN, SD, ND, NE, IA)
Aaron.Stidham@Versico.com 317-457-5929



Phil Johnson Key Account Manager C&W Philip.Johnson@Versico.com 469-951-8004

Chris Shermach Corporate Accounts Manager Chris.Shermach@Versico.com 815-341-3770

Alan Jorzak
Sr. Technical Sales Specialist –

(WI, N. IL, MN, SD, ND, NE, IA)
Alan.Jorzak@Versico.com 815-508-2845

Joe Barlow
Technical Sales Representative –

(CO, UT, ID, WY, MT, OR, WA)
Joe.Barlow@Versico.com 484-706-2205

Andrew Line
Technical Sales Representative – 

(TN, KY, OH, IN, MI)
Andrew.Line@Versico.com 717-645-7318

Dan Diaz
Technical Sales Representative – 

(MO, OK, S. IL, KS, LA, TX, AR)
Dan.Diaz@Versico.com 713-515-4408

Tom Donnellan
Technical Sales Representative 

(CA, NV, AZ, NM, El Paso TX)
Tom.Donnellan@Versico.com 717-601-4007

Patrick Mulligan
Technical Sales Representative – 

(VA, PA, DE, MD, S. NJ, NC, SC, WV)
Patrick.Mulligan@Versico.com 717-395-6656



Nick Myers
Technical Sales Representative – 

(ME, NY, VT, NH, CT, RI, MA, 

Long Island, N. NJ)

Nick.Myers@Versico.com 214-784-8364

Kristine Carruthers
Inside Sales Representative – (IN, MD, 

N.VA, FL)
Kristine.Carruthers@Versico.com 717-960-4014

Ken Starkey Sales Representative – (IN) Ken.Starkey@Versico.com 317-691-9149

Rick Keller Sales Representative – (VA, MD, DC) Rick.Keller@Versico.com 717-275-5469

TECHNICAL SYSTEMS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT (WARRANTY)

Misty Fritz Warranty Administration Manager Misty.Fritz@Versico.com 717-245-7290

COPY-A/COPY-B PROCESSING DRAWINGS/INSPECTION PROCESSING/REVISIONS

Carol Darhower
Warranty Coordinator – North East/Atlantic 

East/Canada; Solar Revisions
Carol.Darhower@Versico.com 717-245-7023

Christina White
Technical Coordinator – Mid-Atlantic/

North Central
Christina.White@Versico.com 717-245-7328



QUESTIONS REGARDING WARRANTY ISSUANCE

Heather Brown Warranty Administrator – All Regions Heather.Brown@Versico.com 717-245-7015

Amy Gross Warranty Administrator – All Regions Amy.Gross@Versico.com 717-245-7390

Lauren Turby Warranty Administrator – All Regions Lauren.Turby@Versico.com 717-245-7334

WARRANTY SERVICES COORDINATORS/LEAK CALLS

Lisa Shuey Warranty Coordinator Lisa.Shuey@Versico.com 717-245-7262

Christina McAlister Warranty Coordinator Christina.McAlister@Versico.com 717-245-7222

Jen Pfi ster Warranty Coordinator Jen.Pfi ster@Versico.com 717-245-6973

Pam Calaman Warranty Coordinator Pam.Calaman@Versico.com 717-245-7356



WARRANTY CLAIM INVOICE ADMINISTRATOR

Henry Pontius Warranty Service Specialist Henry.Pontius@Versico.com 717-245-7300

TECHNICAL SERVICES & PROJECT REVIEW Specifi cation/detail inquiries, Building Code inquiries, Shop drawing reviews 
and project approvals. Fax: 717-245-7269

Ken Gingerich Project Review & Design Manager Ken.Gingerich@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7280

Brian Chamberlain Sr. Project Analyst Brian.Chamberlain@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7072

Robin Levens Sr. Design Analyst Robin.Levens@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7263

Duane Schrade Sr. Design Analyst Duane.Schrade@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7021

John Souders Western Region Supervisor John.Souders@CarlisleCCM.com 303-884-0215

Melinda Barbour Design Analyst Melinda.Barbour@CarlisleCCM.com 717-706-6274 x6974

Brandon Maag Design Analyst Brandon.Maag@CarlisleCCM.com 717-254-9376



Kevin Ramberger Design Analyst Kevin.Ramberger@CarlisleCCM.com 717-245-7630

Josh Steimling Design Analyst Josh.Steimling@Versico.com 717-706-6422 x6422

PRODUCT MARKETING

Mike DuCharme Vice President of Marketing Mike.DuCharme@Versico.com 717-245-7204

Paige Morey Marketing Assistant Paige.Morey@Versico.com 717-245-7503

David French Director, Product Marketing David.French@Versico.com 717-960-4039

Adam Burzynski TPO Product Manager Adam.Burzynski@Versico.com 717-245-7314

John Greko PVC Product Manager John.Greko@Versico.com 717-245-7325

Jesse Sutton PVC Technical Specialist Jesse.Sutton@Versico.com 717-960-4424



Jordan Gregor PVC Technical Specialist Jordan.Gregor@Versico.com 717-706-6442

Jim Gage Thermoplastics Technical Specialist James.Gage@Versico.com 717-245-7122

Ron Goodman
Marketing Manager – EPDM 

Roofi ng Systems
Ron.Goodman@Versico.com 717-245-7336

Ryan Ferguson EPDM Product Specialist Ryan.Ferguson@Versico.com 717-245-7165

Chad Buhrman Insulation Product Manager Chad.Buhrman@Versico.com 717-245-7235

Brandon Reynolds Insulation Product Specialist Brandon.Reynolds@Versico.com 717-245-7076

Taylor Gingerich Roofi ng Accessories Product Manager Taylor.Gingerich@Versico.com 717-960-4425

Austin Kulp
Product Manager – Fleece Membrane 

Roofi ng Systems
Austin.Kulp@Versico.com 717-245-7129



Earl Buzzard
Technical & Sales Training Manager, 

FleeceBACK & Roof Foam Coatings
Earl.Buzzard@Versico.com 717-245-7260 x7595

Brian Calaman
Fleece Product Development 

& Technical Specialist – Atlantic East, 

Northeast, Ohio Regions

Brian.Calaman@Versico.com 717-245-7787

Stephen Johnson Fleece Sales & Technical Specialist Stephen.Johnson@Versico.com 717-601-5950

Eric Holland
Fleece Sales & Technical Specialist – 

South East & Mid-Atlantic Regions
Eric.Holland@Versico.com 717-245-7127 x7127

Paul Markel Special Applications Product Manager Paul.Markel@Versico.com 717-245-7484

Chris Kann
Associate Product Manager - Roof Gardens 

and Architectural Services
Chris.Kann@Versico.com 717-245-7068

Alex Drescher
VacuSeal Vent Secured Roofi ng Systems 

Product Manager
Alex.Drescher@Versico.com 717-245-7260 x7485

TECHNICAL TRAINING

Ariel Andrejev National Technical Training Manager Ariel.Andrejev@versico.com 717-706-6261



Megan Shoemaker
Training & Education Center 

Support Specialist
Megan.Shoemaker@Versico.com 717-245-7337

Tyler Staley Technical Training Specialist Tyler.Staley@versico.com 717-245-7066

Anthony Vieira Technical Trainer Anthony.Vieira@versico.com 717-706-6270

Greg Tate Technical Trainer Greg.Tate@versico.com 717-706-6255 x6955
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